7

f

BATE

Iy

8/1/2014

Total

/23,2014

otal

12/5/24
12/5/2014
12/5/2014
12/5/2014
12/6/2014
12/6/2014
12/8/2014
12/6/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/5/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/11/2014

Tatal

12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/18/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/19/2014
12/20/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/24/2014
12/27/2014
12/27/2014
12/27/2014
12/29/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014
1/3/2015
1/7/2015

Total

Grand Total

Exhibit A

FIREWGRKS DONATIONS 2015

NAME

John and Amy Zea

Approved B-18-14

Arenz, Molter, Macy, Riffle & Larson

Approved 10-20-14

Michael Dolang

Ken Schweitz

Stephen & Rosalie Koehler
John McNally

1. Holz

Bryan & Nicole Waltersdorf
Robert Nekas

Ehzabeth Korosec

Jerry Coleman

Suzanne Borland

John Griffin

Richard Gallagher

Greg & Anne Wagener
Jeff & Sue Allen

Bill Kellegg

David & Alicia Zimmerman
Mike & Mary Altschaefl
Michael Janowak

Mike & Bannie Mazur
John & Betty Underwcod
Kay & Kay taw Firm

Scott & Colleen Lowry
Paul & Peggy Bielik

John & Karen Straka

Mary B. & Verne R. Read
Peter Hirt

Te Be Approved 12-15-14

Gearge and Laura Chester
Robert and lanice Felker
Mary Fox

Andrew and Julie Naumann
Richard taya

Ronald Bero

Paul and Carol Fischer
Ronaid and Mary Ognar
Jason and Deborah White
Ed and Ann Johnson
Cynthia Linnan

Warren and Ann Pierson
Gary and Judy Jorgensen
Tom Read & Lisa Read
Mark & Lisa Herdt

Dave and Carol Falstad

Joe Birbaum

Larry and Kelly Rakowski
Chris and Trish Shult

Mr. & Mrs. Richard Heinrich
Michael and Susan Woads
Jon Stowe

J. Michael Tendick

Dr, Dean Martinelti
Gordon Steinbach

John Macy ang Sandi Brand
Nicholas Papanicholas
Jerry & tudie Couri

To be Approved 01-19-15

ADORESS

36310 South Beach Road

720 N. East Ave,

36058 North Beach Road
879 Timberline Ct. W

7 Earling Court

35343 Schaefer Road
4567 N. Sawyer Road
4508 Hewitis Point Road
4640 Lake Club Circle
4650 Lake Club Circle
4475 N. Sawyer Road
1448 N. take Shore Dr., Apt 12 1/2
4732 Hewitts Paint Road
1260 €. Dean Road

2 Earling Court

3199 Canterbury Lane
4535 Hewitts Point Road
35831 Hewitts Point Road
36010 Scuth Beach Road
888 Thackeray Trail

34819 Fairview Road

898 5. Bristol Lane

675 North 8rookfield Road
36024 South Beach Road
1144 Bulevar De Palmas
36076 North Beach Road
825 N. Prospect Ave. Linit #2801
36064 North Beach Road

P.O. Box 24

4767 Hewitts Point Road
34803 Fairview Road
4249 West Beach Road
35520 Pabst Road

35400 Pabst Court
36108 South Beach Road
35440 Pabst Ct.

W307 N1627 Shadowwood Pt.
35934 North Beach Road
36078 North Beach Road
4625 West Beach Road
35304 Pabst Road

4063 N, Petit Road

4309 W. Beach Road
4600 W. Deer Park Road
4750 Hewitts Point Road
36234 South 8each Road
4734 Hewitts Point Road
4255 West Beach Road
4511 Hewitts Point Road
4585 Hewitts Paint Road
6850 San Marino Dr, #106
3 Earling Ct.

4775 Hewitts Point Road
720 N. East Avenue
4539 N. Sawyer Read
1215 Seitz Or.

oy

Oconomowod

Waukesha

Qconemowor
Qconomowor
Cconomowos
Ceonomowoe
Cconamowoc
Ceconomowos
Cronomowoc
Jconamowec
Cconomowod
Chicago
QOconomowog
Fox Point
Qconomowoc
Qconomowoe
Oconomowoc
Oconomowot
Oconomowoc
Ocanomowoc
Oconomowoc
Arlington Heights
Brookfield
QOcanomowoc
Marathon
Qconomowoc
Milwaukee
Qconomowoc

Delaplane
Ocaonomowac
Cconomaowoc
Oconomawac
Qconpomowoc
QOconomowoc
Oconomowot
Qconomowoc
Delafield
Oconomowaoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoct
Qeongmowot
Qconomowot
Qconpmowot
Qconomowaot
Qconpmowot
Oconomowoct
Qconomowoc
Oconomowoct
Qrongmowot
Oconomowoc
Naplies
Oconomowoc
Oconomowot
Waukesha
QOcongmowoc
Waukesha

Wt

Wi

IL

Wi
Wi
wi

VA

Wi
Wl
wi
wi
Wl

Wl
wi
wi
wi

wi
wi
wi
wi
wi
wi
wi
wi
wi

wi
Wi
wi
wi
wi

ZIP AMOUNT
52066 5100.00
$100.00
53187-1348 $100.00
$100.00

53066 $200.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $75.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $200.00
53066 $250.00
53066 $100.00
. 53066 $50.00
53066 $250.00
60610 $300.00
53065 53500.00
53217-2403 $50.00
53066 $150.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $50.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $500.00
60005 $100.00
53045 $50.00
53066 $300.00
31050 $200.00
53066 $30.00
53202 $200.00
53066 $150.00
$4,105.00

20144 $100.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $200.00
53066  $1,000.00
53066 $35.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $250.00
53018 $250.00
53066 $25.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $250.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $25.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $150.00
53066 $150.00
53066 $100.00
53066 $50.00
53066 $50.00
53066 $50.00
34108-7545 $100.00
53066 $50.00
53066 $200.00
53186 $100.00
53066 $250.00
53186 $75.00
$4,160.00

$8,465.00



